2724.1 Jacksonville Riverside Ride in

At TurnGo
0 >.1
>1 R 1
1.1 L >1
1.1 R 19
3 L 0.6
36 L 0.2
38 S 04
43 S 0.3
46 R 1.3
59 L 0.3
6.2 L 1
72 L 0.3
75 L 0.7
82 S 01
83 L 0.6
89 S 01
9 L 0.2
93 L 0.3
95 R 0.2
9.7 L >1
9.7 R 2
11.8 L 0.3
121 S 04
125 R 0.6
13.1 R 0.6
13.7 R >1
138 L 04
142 S 05
147 L 0.3
15 R 0.2
152 R 0.3
155 L 04
159 R 0.2
16.1 S >.1
16.2 R 0.5
16.7 L >.1
16.8 R 0.2
17 L >1
17 R 0.2
172 R >1
173 R 0.1
174 S >.1
175 R >1
175 L 0.3
178 R 0.1
179 R >1
18 R 1.3
193 R >1
194 L >1
195 R 04

On

Begin Ride
Riverside Ave
King St

St Johns Ave
Herschel St

San Juan Ave
Ortega Bridge
Grand Ave
Ortega Blvd
Morven Rd
Yacht Club Rd
Ortega Blvd
Venetia Blvd
Timuquana PI
Salerno Rd
Rapallo Rd
Capri Rd
Timuquana Rd
Della Robbia Way
Davinci Ave
Ortega Blvd
Grand Ave
Ortega Bridge
Woodmere Dr
Herschel St

Van Wert Ave
Oak St
Riverside Ave
Willow Branch Ave
Sydney St
Cherry St
Riverside Ave
Shircliff Way
Barrs St

Oak St

Margaret St
Oak St

Post St

Park St

side walk next to
Peninsular PI
Turn right to stay on
Peninsular Pl
Computer Power Pl
Standish Pl
Turn left

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right toward
Catherine St
Catherine St

E Bay St

19.8
20.1
20.1
20.1

20.2

20.3
20.6

20.6

20.6
215
21.9
21.9
22

23.3
23.4
23.5

23.8
24
24.1
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0.2
>1
>.1
>.1

0.1

0.3
>1

>1

0.9
0.4
>.1
>1
13
>.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1
>.1

On

Gator Bowl Blvd

E Duval St

Fairground PI

Turn right to stay on
Fairground PI

Slight left to stay on
Fairground PI

E Beaver St

Turn right to stay on E
Beaver St

Slight left toward Gator
Bowl Blvd

Gator Bowl Blvd

Turn left on Rudolph Blivd
Catherine St

Turn right

Turn left

Turn left

Turn left

Turn left toward Standish
Pl

Standish Pl

Riverside Ave

Post St

End of Ride



